

Kelly Hyman's Book, "Top Ten Reasons To Dump Trump In 2020" Now Available on Amazon

DENVER, CO, UNITED STATES, November 21, 2019 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Named Colorado's Top 25 Class Action Trial Lawyers, Kelly Hyman recently wrote a book.

Kelly Hyman's new book is about the constant state of chaos that President Donald Trump creates.

Along with being a well-known attorney, Kelly Hyman is a legal analyst, author, and speaker. She has extensive experience handling mass tort litigation. Kelly is proud to be the people's advocate for mass torts.

Kelly Hyman's most recent book is "Top Ten Reasons to Dump Trump in 2020." She shares how another term with Trump as President would be a disastrous one. Kelly Hyman aspired to write this book to inspire people to vote.

To see if you're eligible to participate in the next election, please visit <u>https://www.usa.gov/register-to-vote</u>.



Kelly Hyman writes in her book how everyone is

worse off with Trump in charge. She lists women, men, all ethnicities, farmers, industrialists, steelworkers, and coal miners. Kelly Hyman is sure that everyone loses in an America where Donald Trump is President.

<u>Author Kelly Hyman</u> stresses it is time for a change. Kelly Hyman is a Democratic strategist who expresses her political views in her new book. "Top Ten Reasons To Dump Trump In 2020" is now available on Amazon, Barnes & Noble, and Indie Bound.

A legal analyst, Kelly Hyman, created a practical and enlightening book. Learn about the top ten reasons why we need to dump Trump in 2020.

To order Kelly Hyman's book, "Top Ten Reasons to Dump Trump in 2020" now, visit:

Amazon:

https://www.amazon.com/dp/1948181827/ref=mp_s_a_1_3?keywords=kelly+hyman&qid=157304 7411&sr=8-3.

Barnes and Noble: <u>https://m.barnesandnoble.com/w/the-top-ten-reasons-to-dump-trump-in-</u>

2020-kelly-hyman/1134767462?ean=9781948181822&fbclid=IwAR2jIT2eSOmJbxfPAwQk8cPCfGm6mEUvwAHm6jDbpKYG4-M-tdumqGdpV0

Indie Bound:

https://www.indiebound.org/book/9781948181822?fbclid=IwAR2ACO3NwCLeStx1kt5mid28EOM PxJhnS4c7rM-JRv4t26LWucZ6KJ7vQUw

To connect with Kelly Hyman Attorney, visit her online profiles:

Website: <u>https://kellyhymanauthor.com/?fbclid=lwAR1Gcu-NuHSRK6yC6S3FWqVEPY8XuL_5oPtbbXal8O3syqtp3eRGzOSELjU</u>Linkedin Profile URL: <u>https://www.linkedin.com/in/kelly-hyman</u>Twitter- @kellyhyman1 Facebook- <u>https://m.facebook.com/profile.php?id=802029851</u>Instagram- Kelly.hyman Imbd- <u>https://m.imdb.com/name/nm1092722/</u>

Caroline Hunter Web Presence, LLC +1 7862338220 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2019 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.